
Criterium DG FNSMR 2023 sponsorisé par Hole19 • 22.12.2024 23:16 (1)

Criterium DG FNSMR 2023 sponsorisé par Hole19

Ronde 1 -
Doubles

Ronde 1 - Simples Ronde 2
-

Doubles

Ronde 2
-

Simples

Ronde 3
-

Doubles

Ronde 3
-

Simples

Sum

1 Timéo LEGENDRE, Dorian Legendre 45 45

2 Dorian Legendre, Léo Bonnamy 46 46

3 Louis Couzin, Florent Caillaud 48 48

4 Dorian Legendre 49 49

4 bij fontenas, franck pagnier 49 49

4 Timéo LEGENDRE, Léo Bonnamy 49 49

7 Félix Bunel, Bertrand Simon 50 50

7 Maxime Ramage, Vincent Jautrou 50 50

9 Florent Caillaud, Jules Couzin 51 51

9 Thomas BOURGOIN, Gautron vincent 51 51

9 Franck Cazeaux, olivier DUFAY 51 51

9 Arnaud Lévénès, Christophe Legendre 51 51

13 Alan Guiadeur, Kévin DUGUY 52 52

13 Nicolas Harin, Le Guével Gwenael 52 52

13 Segura Yann, Alan Guiadeur 52 52

13 Clément Cabart, Félix Bunel 52 52

13 Louis Couzin, Jules Couzin 52 52

13 Maxime Ramage, Bruno Picard 52 52

19 Franck Cazeaux, JB Bellion 53 53

19 olivier DUFAY, JB Bellion 53 53

19 Paul Friteau, Gaspard Friteau 53 53

19 Sebastien Claire, Emmanuel Ryo 53 53

19 bij fontenas, Florence Pagnier 53 53

19 Thomas BOURGOIN, Adeline BOURGOIN 53 53

19 Matthieu Plou, Hervé Bach 53 53

19 Grégoire Audoux, Bruno Loisel 53 53

19 Léo Bonnamy 53 53

19 Xavier Rochard, Quentin Thomas 53 53

29 Sébastien Michaut, Le Guével Gwenael 54 54

29 Emmanuel Ryo, Anthony ROBERT 54 54

29 Thomas BOURGOIN 54 54
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Ronde 1 - Simples Ronde 2
-

Doubles

Ronde 2
-

Simples

Ronde 3
-

Doubles

Ronde 3
-

Simples
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29 Grégoire Audoux, Vincent Vallerie 54 54

33 Bruno Picard, Vincent Jautrou 55 55

33 Robin Friteau, Gaspard Friteau 55 55

33 Timéo LEGENDRE 55 55

33 Xavier Rochard, Vincent BAZANTAY 55 55

37 Jérôme Hardouin, Matthieu Plou 56 56

37 Sebastien Claire, Anthony ROBERT 56 56

37 Clément Cabart, Bertrand Simon 56 56

37 Loiseau Cyrille, pierrick simon 56 56

37 Adeline BOURGOIN, Gautron vincent 56 56

37 David Fabbro, Romain Riant 56 56

37 Arnaud Lévénès, Richard Bekkouche 56 56

37 franck pagnier, Florence Pagnier 56 56

37 FX Pierre, Sylvain DE RENTY 56 56

37 bij fontenas 56 56

37 Christophe Legendre, Richard Bekkouche 56 56

37 Vincent BAZANTAY 56 56

37 Jérôme Hardouin, Hervé Bach 56 56

37 Paul Friteau, Robin Friteau 56 56

51 Florent Caillaud 57 57

51 David BOHU, Hans Kerchrom 57 57

51 Florent Després, Fred DYON 57 57

51 Vincent BAZANTAY, Quentin Thomas 57 57

51 Will Schmit, Vincent Bonnin 57 57

51 Mario TOMASI, Patrick Dupuis 57 57

51 BROSSEAU Mathieu, Sebastien Kessler 57 57

58 Thomas PENNORS, Florent Després 58 58

58 Thomas PENNORS, Fred DYON 58 58

58 Sebastien Kessler 58 58

58 Gautron vincent 58 58

58 Franck Cazeaux 58 58

63 Vincent Salaun, Sylvain DE RENTY 59 59

64 Segura Yann 60 60
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64 David Fabbro, Ivan PULLIDO 60 60

64 Vignier Pierre, Sebastien Kessler 60 60

64 Frédéric Martin, Stéphane RODOLPHE 60 60

64 Ivan PULLIDO, Romain Riant 60 60

64 Eric Otto, Stéphane RODOLPHE 60 60

64 Nicolas Harin, Sébastien Michaut 60 60

64 BROSSEAU Mathieu, Vignier Pierre 60 60

64 Patrick Dupuis, Paul DERY 60 60

73 isabella schubert, Vincent Bonnin 61 61

73 franck pagnier 61 61

73 Louis Couzin 61 61

73 Will Schmit, isabella schubert 61 61

73 FX Pierre 61 61

73 Bertrand Simon 61 61

73 Thomas PENNORS 61 61

80 Clément Cabart 62 62

80 Loiseau Cyrille, Cédric ade 62 62

80 Segura Yann, Kévin DUGUY 62 62

80 Hervé Bach 62 62

84 pierrick simon 63 63

84 Richard Bekkouche 63 63

84 Fred DYON 63 63

84 Mario TOMASI, Paul DERY 63 63

84 olivier DUFAY 63 63

84 Will Schmit 63 63

84 Isabelle Nagy, Simon Lépinay 63 63

84 Maxime Ramage 63 63

84 Xavier Rochard 63 63

84 FX Pierre, Vincent Salaun 63 63

84 JB Bellion 63 63

95 Grégoire Audoux 64 64

95 Romain Riant 64 64

95 Alan Guiadeur 64 64
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-
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Ronde 3
-
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95 Nicolas Harin 64 64

95 pierrick simon, Cédric ade 64 64

95 Jérôme Hardouin 64 64

95 Robin Friteau 64 64

102 Vincent Salaun 65 65

102 Hans Kerchrom, Gaëtan BRAUD 65 65

102 David Fabbro 65 65

102 Félix Bunel 65 65

102 Jules Couzin 65 65

102 David BOHU, Gaëtan BRAUD 65 65

102 Emmanuel Ryo 65 65

102 Christophe Legendre 65 65

110 Hans Kerchrom 66 66

110 Arnaud Lévénès 66 66

110 David BOHU 66 66

110 Florent Després 66 66

110 Simon Lépinay 66 66

115 Bruno Picard 67 67

115 Le Guével Gwenael 67 67

115 Frédéric Martin, Eric Otto 67 67

115 Matthieu Plou 67 67

115 Loiseau Cyrille 67 67

115 Vincent Jautrou 67 67

115 Sébastien Michaut 67 67

122 Sebastien Claire 68 68

122 Vincent Vallerie 68 68

122 Anthony ROBERT 68 68

122 Paul Friteau 68 68

126 Quentin Thomas 69 69

126 Vincent Bonnin 69 69

126 Mario TOMASI 69 69

129 Delphine Pierre, Simon Lépinay 70 70

129 Patrick Dupuis 70 70
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-
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131 Stéphane RODOLPHE 71 71

131 Delphine Pierre, Isabelle Nagy 71 71

131 Florence Pagnier 71 71

131 BROSSEAU Mathieu 71 71

135 Vignier Pierre 72 72

135 Sylvain DE RENTY 72 72

135 isabella schubert 72 72

138 Gaspard Friteau 73 73

138 Frédéric Martin 73 73

140 Morgan Cazeaux, Magali Bourgeon 74 74

140 Isabelle Nagy 74 74

142 Bruno Loisel, Vincent Vallerie 75 75

142 Eric Otto 75 75

144 Gaëtan BRAUD 76 76

145 Morgan Cazeaux, Nelly MOUSTER 77 77

146 Nelly MOUSTER, Magali Bourgeon 78 78

146 Cédric ade 78 78

146 Ivan PULLIDO 78 78

149 Adeline BOURGOIN 79 79

149 Paul DERY 79 79

149 Delphine Pierre 79 79

152 Kévin DUGUY 81 81

153 Morgan Cazeaux 84 84

154 Bruno Loisel 86 86

155 Magali Bourgeon 89 89

156 Nelly MOUSTER 96 96
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty
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